300m jooks
40,71

41,05
41,38
41,47
41,50
41,50
41,61
41,81
42,29
42,32
(10)
42,58
42,64
42,66
42,70
42,70
42,85
42,91
42,97
43,11
43,12
(20)
43,13
43,17
43,21
43,30
43,40
43,80
43,92
44,02
44,21
4427
(30)
44,34
44,38
44,39
44,63
44,64
44,81
44,86
45,00
45,39
46,04
(40)
46,04
46,10
46,13
46,21
46,42
46,53
46,73
46,87
46,91
46,93
(50)

Annika Sakkarias
Hege Mardiste
Liis Roose

Kaili Kriisa

Daria O'Konnel-Bronin

Parl Eelma
Karina Kabrits
Marit Ténisson
Emilija Manninen
Liiljan Neerot

Grete Ly Jbgisoo
Liina Valk

Triin Sellik

Marielle Kleemeier
Elis-Helen Starkopf
Anna Sidorenko
Helen Loik

Margot Meri
Mariliis Muuga

Eliis Penek

Kristel-Liis Joendi
Triin Tiismaa

Ethel Elisabeth Truus

Ann Marii Kivikas
Hanna Sdnajalg
Eliise-Triin Raun

Nadezda Gritskevich

Kristel Luik
Liina Edvand
Laura Ong

Liis Grete Atonen
Kerttu Janes
Silvia Veermae
Hanna Andla
Eliise Saarepera
Monika Mitina

Kristiina Kordtnikova

Paula M6&ik
Zanna Semonin
Hanna Otsman

Marianne Purru
Viktoria Filippova
Melissa Maria Akkel
Jennifer Pavlov
Adelina Suvi

Reneli Saumets
Sandra Binsol
Laura TraSanov
Kerstin Lind

Liisbet Estra

21.08.91 Néomme KJK
02.11.87 Sparta SS
03.11.96 Tartu U. ASK
05.05.93 Tartu U. ASK
22.03.97 Audentese SK
18.08.98 Audentese SK
07.01.97 Tallinna SS Kalev
09.06.99 KJS Sakala
22.01.81 Kurtide SL
30.06.99 N6omme KJK

30.10.00 SK Fortis
11.07.99 SK Fortis
28.10.97 Tartu U. ASK
14.05.96 KSK Alem
29.09.97 Némme KJK
29.12.98 Tartu SS Kalev
22.02.94 Audentese SK
30.04.96 SK Maret-Sport
17.04.97 SK Leksi 44
02.12.98 KJK Vike

26.05.97 KJK Ldunaldvi
28.02.93 Audentese SK
18.07.00 SK Lindon
12.08.02 SK Altius
29.06.00 Tartu U. ASK
07.05.00 SK Lindon
18.01.99 Tallinna SS Kalev
15.03.93 Tartu SS Kalev
09.01.98 Audentese SK
08.04.00 KJK Vike

20.05.01 Audentese SK
10.11.99 SK Fortis
12.07.98 Tartu SS Kalev
25.09.99 SK Altius
05.06.98 Tartu U. ASK
10.01.99 Tallinna SS Kalev
23.08.00 Parnu Kalevi KIK
16.10.00 SK Fortis
10.07.97 Audentese SK
09.06.01 SK Leksi 44

16.05.99 Nomme KJK
19.11.97 SK Maret-Sport
03.06.99 SK Lindon
05.02.01 Némme KJK
29.11.99 SK Maret-Sport
21.06.00 Haapsalu KJK
29.08.99 Audentese SK
14.05.00 SK Maret-Sport
21.08.00 N6mme KJK
25.02.01 KJK Kose 2000

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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11

12

10
13

12
13

nj
nj
va
nj

nj

nj

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Jyvaskyla
Tallinn/Lasnamae

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Valga

Tartu

Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Kuldiga

Valga
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Valga
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn

Valga
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Valga
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée

31.01.16
31.01.16
31.01.16
31.01.16
31.01.16
21.02.16
21.02.16
07.02.16
02.02.16
07.02.16

07.02.16
14.01.16
31.01.16
31.01.16
21.02.16
21.02.16
31.01.16
15.01.16
21.02.16
21.02.16

21.02.16
31.01.16
14.01.16
12.03.16
15.01.16
07.02.16
07.02.16
31.01.16
21.02.16
07.02.16

24.01.16
07.02.16
21.02.16
07.02.16
31.01.16
14.01.16
07.02.16
07.02.16
31.01.16
06.12.15

07.02.16
15.01.16
14.01.16
24.01.16
11.12.15
07.02.16
07.02.16
15.01.16
14.01.16
15.01.16



